SIGINAUTO,

OEM

Marchio
SUZUKI
SUZUKI

Riferimento
55810-62R00
55810-62R00-000

SPB858

Pastiglie Freno

Descrizione
Disponibilita
EAN

Contatto avvisatore usura

N° WVA

N° WVA

N° WVA

N° WVA

N° WVA

Sistema frenante
Spessore [mm]
Altezza [mm]

Lunghezza [mm]

AM

Marchio
AB.S.

ABE

ALFRED HEYD
APEC braking
APEC braking
ASHIKA
ASHUKI

ATE

ATE

BLUE PRINT
BORG & BECK
BREMBO
BREMBO
BREMSI
CIFAM
COMLINE
COMLINE
DELPHI

B. PADS SUZUKI
Disponibile
8050141040658

Con contatto segnalazione
usura

22264
22824
22851
22850
22265
Hitachi
15
47,3
113,6

Riferimento
35227
C18025ABE
1051379
PAD2291
PD3929
50-08-822
K012-50
13.0460-5687.2
605687
ADK84245
BBP2809

P 79 037
P79037N
BP3858
822-1162-0
ADB32439
CBP32439
LP3510


https://api-sigmauto.bremsi.3d0.it/product-image/

EUROBRAKE 5502225228
FERODO FDB5289

FTE BL2886A1
GALFER B1.G120-1824.2
HELLA 8DB 355 039-171
HELLA PAGID 8DB 355 039-171
HERTH+BUSS JAKOPARTS  J3608002

ICER 182305
JAPANPARTS PA-822AF
JAPKO 50822

JURID 574037J

KAWE 1833 02

LPR 05P2252
MAGNETI MARELLI 363700479037
MAGNETI MARELLI 363916061262
MALO 1051379
METELLI 22-1162-0
METZGER 1170917
MEYLE 025 228 5015
MEYLE TX 19-69

MGA 1343

MINTEX MDB4029
MOTAQUIP LVXL1987
MOTAQUIP LVXL1992
NAPA PBP7756
NATIONAL NP3015

NK 225228

OJD (QUICK BRAKE) 109-0139
OPEN PARTS BPA1833.02
PAGID 8DB 355 039-171
PAGID T2702
PROTECHNIC PRP1971
QUARO QP8887
QUINTON HAZELL BP1962

R BRAKE RB2305
RAICAM RA.1175.0

RED LINE 2752029
REMSA 1833.02
REMSA 21833.02
ROADHOUSE 21833.02
SIGMAUTO SPB858
TEXTAR 22824 1550 5
TEXTAR 2282401
TOMEX brakes TX 19-69
TRISCAN 8110 69024



TRUSTING .
VALEO 601905

VALEO 601905
VALEO 601905
VALEO 601905
VALEO 9011126
VALEO 9011126
VALEO 9011126
VALEO 9011126
VILLAR 626.2252
Valeo 601905
Valeo 9011126
WOKING P19333.02
ZIMMERMANN 22824.150.1
fri.tech. 1162.0
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